Product Overview
Installation efficiency, flexibility and full compliance with the latest standards are at the
heart of the MCP indoor call point range.
Quality and reliability are paramount in the design of all KAC call points. For challenging
indoor applications and environments, KAC offers the MCP6H call point specifically
designed for indoor applications where temperature and humidity fluctuate in extremes
and an atmospheric accelerant, such as salt, may be present.
The product has been tested to EN54-11 and has also been subjected to additional high

180g Surface
Colour: Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Electrical Configuration	 Mounting	 Operating    Markings
MCP6H-RC01FF-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 30VDC    Flush 	 Flexi       EN54-11
MCP6H-RC01SF-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 30VDC    Surface Flexi       EN54-11
MCP6H-RC01FG-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 30VDC    Flush 	 Glass      EN54-11
MCP6H-RC01SG-K013-01       Single pole changeover contact 30VDC    Surface Glass   EN54-11
Accessories
Code Description
SC070 Pack of Ten Test Keys
KG1 x 5 Pack of Five Glass Elements (Also available in packs of 10, 25 & 50)